TWOBITTS

Ve 89

A
$ o i
Larp an®’ \/(f‘NNﬂg;\"'f/

Jennifer Bittner Professional Handling

TwoBitts Farm & Kennel, LLC

2025 RATE SHEET

898 Boone Rd., Newnan, GA 30263

www.jenbitinerhandling.webs.com
dajenkennels@aol.com
1-678-850-5953 Cell
Agent #GNToo11

RATES:
Class Dogs/Best of Breed
Ringside pick-up (Owner responsible for care)

ADDITIONAL FEES:

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

Best In Show

Res. Best In Show/Best Puppy In Show

Mileage** (per client)
Grooming (per Hour)
Boarding (per day)
-Training in addition to boarding (per day)
-Bitches in Season in addition to boarding (per day)
-Daily walks (non-show days/15 min minimum)
Entry Fee-per entry (Shows we enter on your behalf)

Westminster Kennel Club (Plus expenses)
AKC National CH (Plus expenses)-Best of Breed
-Class Dogs

Vet Visits-Including health clinics at shows (Plus Mileage)

All rates are doubled for Specialty Shows except Best in Show.

All rates are for shows in the Continental USA.

Any cancellations after closing date, all minimum rates remain due.
All fees must be paid in full before the dog is released to the client.

$100.00
$125.00

$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$500.00
$250.00

.35/mile
$35.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$1.00

$1000.00
$500.00
$250.00

$50.00

LATE FEES: 5% of the total due will be added after 30 days of the date of the invoice and be applied to the

cumulative balance every 30 days thereafter.
All checks are to be made out to TwoBitts.

** Mileage is charged as a round trip from Newnan to each individual show. This amount is charged to ALL clients
and is to cover all costs associated with traveling to shows. i.e.. fuel, tolls, parking and other related expenses.


http://www.jenbittnerhandling.webs.com
mailto:dajenkennels@aol.com

