

Jennifer Bittner Professional Handling TwoBitts Farm & Kennel, LLC 2025 RATE SHEET

898 Boone Rd., Newnan, GA 30263 www.jenbittnerhandling.webs.com dajenkennels@aol.com 1-678-850-5953 Cell Agent #GNT0011

RATES:

KATES.	
Class Dogs/Best of Breed	\$100.00
Ringside pick-up (Owner responsible for care)	\$125.00
ADDITIONAL FEES:	
Group 1	\$100.00
Group 2	\$80.00
Group 3	\$60.00
Group 4	\$40.00
Best In Show	\$500.00
Res. Best In Show/Best Puppy In Show	\$250.00
Mileage** (per client)	.35/mile
Grooming (per Hour)	\$35.00
Boarding (per day)	\$20.00
-Training in addition to boarding (per day)	\$10.00
-Bitches in Season in addition to boarding (per day)	\$5.00
-Daily walks (non-show days/15 min minimum)	\$10.00
Entry Fee-per entry (Shows we enter on your behalf)	\$1.00
Westminster Kennel Club (Plus expenses)	\$1000.00
AKC National CH (Plus expenses)-Best of Breed	\$500.00
-Class Dogs	\$250.00
Vet Visits-Including health clinics at shows (Plus Mileage)	\$50.00
	-

All rates are doubled for Specialty Shows except Best in Show.

All rates are for shows in the Continental USA.

Any cancellations after closing date, all minimum rates remain due.

All fees must be paid in full before the dog is released to the client.

LATE FEES: 5% of the total due will be added after 30 days of the date of the invoice and be applied to the cumulative balance every 30 days thereafter.

All checks are to be made out to TwoBitts.

^{**} Mileage is charged as a round trip from Newnan to each individual show. This amount is charged to ALL clients and is to cover all costs associated with traveling to shows. i.e., fuel, tolls, parking and other related expenses.